Cue®
Cell Processing System
Unmatched precision and control make
Cue the definitive instrument for small
volume cell processing.
For Laboratory Use only
Final product container(s) are user provided and are not part of the Cue consumables.
Cue Light Shield not shown here.

Three Corporate Drive
Lake Zurich, IL 60047
Product Ordering Information
Product Product Description Quantity/Case
X6R5004 Cue Primary Set - 4μm 4
X6R5002 Cue Manifold Set - 8-Lead 10
*X6R5005 Cue Manifold Set 5-Lead 4
X6R5006  Cue Sampling Set 6
*6112241039S Cue Manifold Holder 1
*Cue Manifold Set 5-Lead Requires the Cue Manifold Holder that is purchased separately in order to use
this product.
Not all products listed or shown are available or approved for sale in all countries. Contact your local